
1. Panthers White

2. Rockets Green

3. Grey Storm Grey

4. Minford Maruaders Black

Yellow

6. 3C Arsenal (LeFever) Green

Day Date Time Home vs Away

Sunday 11/15/2020 3:00pm 3 vs 4vs

Monday 11/16/2020 7:00pm 1 vs 2vs

Tuesday 11/17/2020 7:45pm 5 vs 6vs

Saturday 11/21/2020 4:00pm 4 vs 111/23/2020 vs

Monday 11/23/2020 6:05pm 2 vs 6vs

Tuesday 11/24/2020 7:45pm 3 vs 5vs

Sunday 11/29/2020 4:00pm 4 vs 6vs

Monday 11/30/2020 6:05pm 2 vs 5vs

Tuesday 12/1/2020 7:45pm 1 vs 3vs

Sunday 12/6/2020 6:00pm 4 vs 2vs

Monday 12/7/2020 5:20pm 1 vs 5vs

Tuesday 12/8/2020 7:45pm 3 vs 6vs

Saturday 12/12/2020 3:00pm 1 vs 6

12/12/2020 4:00pm 4 vs 5vs

Monday 12/14/2020 5:20pm 2 vs 3vs

Sunday 12/20/2020 8:00pm Group Play G1 vs Group Play G1vs

Monday 12/21/2020 5:20pm Group Play G1 vs Group Play G1vs

Tuesday 12/22/2020 7:45pm Group Play G1 vs Group Play G1vs

Sunday 12/27/2020 11:00am Group Play G2 vs Group Play G2vs

Monday 12/28/2020 5:20pm Group Play G2 vs Group Play G2vs

Tuesday 12/29/2020 7:45pm Group Play G2 vs Group Play G2vs

Friday 1/1/2021 6:00pm Group Play G3 vs Group Play G3vs

Monday 1/4/2021 6:05pm Group Play G3 vs Group Play G3vs

Tuesday 1/5/2021 7:45pm Group Play G3 vs Group Play G3vs

Saturday 1/16/2021 TBD Winner-Group A vs Winner-Group B CHAMPvs

TOURNAMENT PLAY BEGINS - GROUP PLAY TOURNAMENT - ALL TEAMS GET AT LEAST 3 TOURNAMENT GAMES

TCFFC Fall 2020 Indoor Soccer 7th/8th Grade Cardo's Division Season Schedule

5. Triple Crown Magic (Garcia)


